
From: Richard Kahn
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: LSJ Generators Update 
Date: Tue, 30 Oct 2018 19:51:50 +0000 
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still not sure why it takes glidden 4 days to respond to an email.. 
not sure how tough you want me to be with him.. 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: michael glidden < 
Subject: Re: Generators 
Date: October 30, 2018 at 2:31:48 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: 

> 

> 

Unit #1 is on line as back up presently. 
Both voltage regulators are due to ship from Rimco in next two days. 
They will be installed as soon as possible once received and at that time both gensets will be 100%. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Oct 30, 2018, at 10:35 AM, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 

thank you 
are both up and running 100% with no additional work needed 
please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022
tel 
fa 

EFTA01018182



cell 

On Oct 30, 2018, at 10:25 AM, michael glidden 

As requested. 
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Sent from my iPhone 

> wrote: 

On Oct 26, 2018, at 3:43 PM, Richard Kahn <1 > wrote: 

thank you 
can you please send photos of stacks and generators 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On Oct 26, 2018, at 3:19 PM, Richard Kahn <1 > wrote: 

are they installed? 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

EFTA01018183



575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: michael glidden  
Subject: Generators 
Date: October 30, 2018 at 10:25:44 AM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: 

As requested. 

Sent from my iPhone 

EFTA01018184


